



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4979 of 2021

RAVISHANKAR SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

16/04/2026 Nadim	Mr. Ravishankar Sahu, petitioner in person. Mr. Keshav Gupta, G.A. for the State. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, counsel for respondents No.3 to 6. Mr. Sahu prays for and is granted two weeks' time to place on record certain documents. Call the matter after two weeks. Sd/- Rakesh Mohan Pandey Judge
---------------------------------------	---